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
lower flat, 780 E. Yamhill, near E. 23d,
Phone East 5048.

ATTRACTIVE, clean, 6 rooms, ga?. elec-
tricity, wash tiay, etc., cement basement,
yard, near car. good neighborhood, $22.
70 Williams ave. Woodlawn. 42ii.

IRVINGTON house, nice yard, 430
E. 13th North, "U" car. Kent $25. East
1S20.

FOR KENT cottage within easy
walking distance. 52 East 7th st. North.
Phone Woodlawn 3009.

OWNER will lease first-cla- ss home. Nob
Hill, for terms; walking distance. Addresi
AR 000. Oregonian.

$14 HOUSE, 6 rooms, 750 Oregon st. Gas
and bath full lot and fruit trees, rnone
East 3050. Take Roso City car to 2 2d st.

FOR R ENT modern house, corner
of Vancouver ave. ana Blandena st., 0.

Columbia 048.

ONE house, large, bright, newly pa-
pered rooms, modern, fin lawn. BJel-land-

Grocery, Main 1867.

MODERN house. 560 Hancock,
Address T. Pophain, R. F. D. No.

1, Lents, Or.
3JROOM house, modern, $12, East th be

t ween Bca'ch and Fremont. Inquire 7l0
East 6th st. Woodlawn 2438.

MODERN corner house. 32 E. 16th
st.

Furnished House.
NEW modern bungalow, large attic.

Absolutely clean, completely furnished.
Nice lawn, fruit trees, roses and berry
bushes. $30. Tabor 3610 or B 3024. Call
252 E. 44th st., one block north ot itaw
thorne ave.

DESIRABLE furnished and unfurnished
houses in all parts of city. We will locate
you without charge, Portland Rental Bu-
reau, 502 Broadway bldg. Main 9493.

FURNISHED modern house with
large lawn. 1610 East Davis. Inquire
321 4th si., cor. lay. Hotel Collings,
room 40, .Mrs. .Myers.

73 BROADWAY Furnished four-roo-

cottage; electric lights, bath, central. AP
hhz, Oregonian.

MODERN furnished apartments, pri-
vate bath, near S. P. shops. 514 Eat 2lst
ST.. WR car. '

FOR RENT furnished cottage, gar-
den space, pfis and bath. 950 Alblna ave,

house, completely furnished; no
cmiaren. pnone Marshall suss.

SUA LLx furnished house in Sell wood ; gar-
den, fruit, gas. Sell wood li'Ol .

furnished house ; paved streets,
nice lawn ; $25. Phono Pell wood" 12!i.

Summer Resort.
WANTED furnished cottage at

beach, Gcarhart-preferre- d ; write particu-
lars. C. T. Hans. 202 Stock Exch. bldg.,
3d and Yamhill.

Storm.
SPACE IN MODERN BASEMENT, venti-

lated and well lijjhted; N. W. corner 4th
and Alder sts.; suitable for cafeteria,
printing shop, etc. ; reasonable rent. Mor-
gan. Fliedner & Boyce, 813 Morgan bldg.

FOR RENT or lease, 2 beautiful stores in t
new tireproof building; good business dis
trlct, cheap rent. Dcscamp Marco, 3d aud
Couch sts.

STORE, brick building, Belmont, near Grand
ave.

HARTMAN & THOMPSON.
Chamber of Commerce Building.

FOR RENT Stores-No- s. 248 and 250 Haw
thorne ave. ; east end of bridge. Apply
Hawthorne Dock Co. Phone East 2063.

WASH1NGTON-ST- . store, 16x100, with base-
ment; light, airy, very cheap rent. Loew- -
ensun, 410 Selling bldg.

FOR STORES. FLOORS AND BLDGS., SEE
W. H. WEBB. 005 Yeon bldg. Main 4013.

BRICK store, corner 11th and Hawthorne,
for rent. Falrchlld. 232 Sherlock.

Offices.
OFFICES in HEART of CITY at prices very

reasonable; SUITABLE for MERCANTILE
and PROFESSIONAL purposes; arranged
to suit tenjuis. 5t3 Swetland bldg.

FjOR RENT Private office, with use of large
outside office, attendant, telephone; rent
$14; no real estate dealers. 222 Failing
hid Main 53S3.

TWO private offices, nicely furnished, in-
cluding phone; cheap rent. 723 Chamber
of Commerce.

ROLLTOP desk, including phone, $7.
Chamber of Commerce.

Warehouse.
19,000 FT. floor space, $100 per mo. On S.

P. track. 328 E. Morrison. B 2748.

TO LKASE.
GA RAG E, salesroom or supply house, best

locution, new fireproof building; 14th and
Burusidc; 10.000 feet; lirst month's rent
free. Inquire on premises. Marshall 313.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES.
GROCERY store, fine location, in growing

section Invoice stock and fixtures, about
$1000; good building, cheap rent, AE 829.
Oregonian.

STOCK companies incorporated; we bid to
offer entire allotments of stocks or bonds
for corporations. J. N. Sechrest St Co.,
investment bankers, Buffalo, N Y.
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